ha
med
hp
.co
m
Fast Switching Cylinder/Valve Combinations
Type DNC-MH
Product

reinforcing trust and developing high quality innovations foster a unique partnership. This ultimately
creates success for the customer.
For ordering
and product assistance,
or to find your nearest
Festo Distributor in the USA,
Call: 1.800.99.FESTO
Fax: 1.800.96.FESTO
E-mail: customerservice@us.festo.com
Visit: www.festo.com/us
Single Rod End Cylinder
Double Rod End Cylinder (option)
Performance Data*
Piston 1 Standard 2 Standard 3, 4 Tubing Recommended AM E H1 H2 KK VA W ZJ Part
Ø Cylinder Valve OD (mm) Stroke (mm) Number
32 DNC-32-X-P-A-S6 MHE2-MS1H-3/2G-M7 6 30-75 22 45 ~80 ~60 M10x1.25 4 75 120 13039082
40 DNC-40-X-P-A-S6 30-60 24 54 ~90 ~60 84 135 13039083
50 DNC-50-X-P-A-S6 MHE3-MS1H-3/2G-1/8 8 40-125 32 64 ~110 ~65 M16x1.5 104 143 13039084
63 DNC-63-X-P-A-S6 40-100 32 75 ~120 ~40 115 158 13039085
Piston 1 Standard 2 Standard 3, 4 Tubing Recommended AM E H1 H2 KK W ZM Part
Ø Cylinder Valve OD (mm) Stroke (mm) Number
32 DNC-32-X-P-A-S2-S6 MHE2-MS1H-3/2G-M7 6 30-75 22 45 ~80 ~60 M10x1.25 75 148 13039086
40 DNC-40-X-P-A-S2-S6 30-60 24 54 ~90 ~60 84 167 13039087
50 DNC-50-X-P-A-S2-S6 MHE3-MS1H-3/2G-1/8 8 40-125 32 64 ~110 ~65 M16x1.5 104 183 13039088
63 DNC-63-X-P-A-S2-S6 40-100 32 75 ~120 ~40 115 199 13039089
200
100
0
DNC-32